and/or the assets along with its comments
thereon. if an

Details of redemption of debentures(12)

r
issuance of securities including reasons thereof

Details
Unlisted. unrated, secured, redeemable,
fuljy c)aid up non-convertible debentures
Private Placement

1,80,000 (One Lakh Eighty Thousand)
unlisted. unrated, secured, redeemable
fully paid up debentures having a face
value of INR 1,00,000/- (Indian Rupees
One Lakh onjy) each
Upto INR 1800,00,00,000/- (Indian
Rupees One Thousand Eight Hundred
Crores onI

No

To be mutually determined by the